An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2024 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   1/24
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.190
RIC
E LAKE
A&D
 W
EIG
H

SPX Round Pan
Model Capacity Readability Repeatability Linearity Pan Size Dimensions Part # List Price
LCD Model
SPX222 220 g 0.01 g 1d 0.01 g Ø 4.7 in
(120 mm)
8 × 8.8 × 2.1 in
(202 × 224 × 54 mm) 171986 $650.00
SPX422 420 g 0.01 g 1d 0.01 g Ø 4.7 in
(120 mm)
8 × 8.8 × 2.1 in
(202 × 224 × 54 mm) 171987 $915.00
SPX622 620 g 0.01 g 1d 0.01 g Ø 4.7 in
(120 mm)
8 × 8.8 × 2.1 in
(202 × 224 × 54 mm) 171988 $1,070.00
SPX1202 1,200 g 0.01 g 2d 0.01 g 6.7 × 5.5 in
(170 × 140 mm)
8 × 8.8 × 2.1 in
(202 × 224 × 54 mm) 171989 $1,220.00
SPX2202 2,200 g 0.01 g 2d 0.01 g 6.7 × 5.5 in
(170 × 140 mm)
8 × 8.8 × 2.1 in
(202 × 224 × 54 mm) 171990 $1,370.00
SPX421 420 g 0.1 g 1d 0.1 g Ø 4.7 in
(120 mm)
8 × 8.8 × 2.1 in
(202 × 224 × 54 mm) 171991 $360.00
SPX621 620 g 0.1 g 1d 0.1 g 6.7 × 5.5 in
(170 × 140 mm)
8 × 8.8 × 2.1 in
(202 × 224 × 54 mm) 171992 $535.00
SPX2201 2,200 g 0.1 g 1d 0.1 g 6.7 × 5.5 in
(170 × 140 mm)
8 × 8.8 × 2.1 in
(202 × 224 × 54 mm) 171993 $680.00
SPX6201 6,200 g 0.1 g 1d 0.2 g 6.7 × 5.5 in
(170 × 140 mm)
8 × 8.8 × 2.1 in
(202 × 224 × 54 mm) 171994 $1,110.00
SPX8200 8,200 g 1 g 1d 1 g 6.7 × 5.5 in
(170 × 140 mm)
8 × 8.8 × 2.1 in
(202 × 224 × 54 mm) 171995 $555.00
Standard Features